Position

Counselor Group Supervising
Counselor Group Supervising

Counselor Group Supervising

Counselor Juvenile Il
Probation Officer I
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile |
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Office Technician Il
Food Cook

Food Cook
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Counselor Juvenile Il

Counselor Juvenile Il

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions
Juvenile Institutions

Juvenile Institutions

Total Wages

$74,359
$67,773
$64,921
$62,480
$62,108
$58,948
$54,559
$54,164
$53,879
$52,176
$44,622
$37,989
$25,474
$24,370
$12,694

$6,091

$5,257

$4,363

$3,431

$1,162

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,849
$23,967
$29,719
$28,668
$33,229
$21,905
$31,707
$23,227
$31,146
$30,945
$27,533
$22,251
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



