Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor Group Supervising		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$74,359	\$34,849
Counselor Group Supervising		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$67,773	\$23,967
Counselor Group Supervising		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$64,921	\$29,719
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$62,480	\$28,668
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$62,108	\$33,229
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$58,948	\$21,905
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$54,559	\$31,707
Counselor Juvenile I		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$54,164	\$23,227
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$53,879	\$31,146
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$52,176	\$30,945
Office Technician II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$44,622	\$27,533
Food Cook		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$37,989	\$22,251
Food Cook		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$25,474	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$24,370	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$12,694	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$6,091	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$5,257	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$4,363	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$3,431	\$0
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$1,162	\$0